
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37141012 7PSSDB 19.11 6.40 122.30

37141019 P11 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 19.12 6.40 122.37

37141027 P11 - (116172) Weis School - Galveston 5PSSDB 19.13 11.25 215.21

37141049 P11 - (116172) Weis School - Galveston 5PSSDB 19.24 11.25 216.45

37141104 P11 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.20 5.15 98.88

37141117 P11 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 18.82 5.15 96.92

37141129 P11 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 19.23 5.70 109.61

37141144 P11 - (117521) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center 5PSSDB 19.23 5.70 109.61

37141166 10PSSDA 19.22 4.95 95.14

1186.49

5% -59.32

TOTAL 1127.17

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 1/3/2025

Jose Carlos Delgado R004105

0

D61

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage

P11 - (110684) COMC-STREET Reconstruction Projects Cave Run Drive


	12-27-2024 to 01-02-2025



